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Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision Obuee cobpaHne akLMOHEPOB
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 12.07.2016
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Tahiatosh don mahsulotlari" aksiyadorlik
jamiyati
Short: "Tahiatosh don mahsulotlari" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: Pecnybnuka KapakannakcrtaH, r. Taxmartou,

yn.AMynapbs,5

Postal address: Pecnybnuka KapakannakctaH, r. Taxmartou,
yn.AMynapbs,5

E-mail address: taxiatosh-don@inbox.uz (mailto:taxiatosh-
don@inbox.uz)
Official Website: www.taxiatosh-don.uz (https://www.taxiatosh-
don.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKWE PEKBU3UTDI
HaumeHoBaHmne obcnyxueatowero baHka: P.K. AKB "ArpobaHk" XoxennHckuii painoH

domnunan TaxmaTouw

Current account: 20208000100669442001
MFI: 617
4 PETrMCTPAUUNOHHbBIE " VOEHTUDOUKALIUOHHBIE HOMEPA

MPUCBOEHHbIE PErUCTPYPYIOWUM OPraHoM:



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 200366496
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 5584359
OKOHX: 19211

COATO: 1735411

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTAa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient ~ 0.0004

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0.13
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0.0006
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 1.2712

KoadppmumeHT 06HOBNEHNS OCHOBHBIX poHOoB  1.2712

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 1.2712
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 8.38

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 0.84
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 250

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 25
value of one stock)

Nmetowasics 3a00/1XKEeHHOCTb MO Bbinate AOX0A0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 2606500
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 31959000
previous periods (in soums))



On priviliged shares (according to the results of 100500
the reporting period (in soums))

N3meHeHusi B cocTaBe HabnoaarenbHOro coBeTa, peBVISVIOHHOVI KoMuccun mnm
UCMNMONIHNTENbHOI O opraHa

nara nara ®.1N.0. HDonxHoctb  OpraH N36paH
NPUHATUSA BCTYNNEHNS 9MUTEHTA, (HasHaueH) /
peweHuns K NPUHSBLINIA BbIBEAEH U3
0653aHHOCTSAM pelweHne cocTtaBa
(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHve
cpoka
NMONHOMOYUIA)
09.04.2016 15.04.2016 CanapHns308B KysaTtys HaBbaTgarn  BbiBELEH M3
Abavpawnt KeHrawm ANANNK cocTtaBa
AinT6aeBny ab3ocu akumsgopnap (ysoneH)
YMyMUIA
nurnnnwmn
09.04.2016 15.04.2016  [>xyryHucos Ky3aTtys HaBbaToary  BblBELEH U3
Baxagup KeHrawm ANANNK cocrtasa
Canapb6aeBuy ab3ocu akumsagopnap (yBoneH)
yMyMUin
AUrnanwm
09.04.2016 15.04.2016 Xanmypatos Ky3aTyB HaBbaTharn  BblBELEH M3
Daynet6ai KeHrawwm AMNnK cocrtasa
Hazapbaesuy ab3ocu akumsgopnap (yBoneH)
yMyMUii
nurnnnuwmn
09.04.2016 15.04.2016  Kypb6aHosa Jlynsa Ky3aTys HaBbaTharn  BbiBELEH M3
VcmanmnosHa KeHrawwm Annank cocTtaBa
ab3ocu akumsgopnap (yBoneH)
yMyMUii
AMrnanwm
09.04.2016 15.04.2016  Ouspos Akbap Ky3aTyB HaBbatoary  BblBELEH U3
Caintkynosuy KeHrawwm AMnnnK cocTaBa
ab3ocu akumagopnap (yeoneH)
yMyMUnin

ANrMANLLInN



09.04.2016 15.04.2016  A6mynnaes Pacyn Ky3artys HaBbaTpoary  BblBELEH U3
Ab6oynasnsosuy KeHrawm Annank cocTtasa
ab3ocu akumsagopnap (yBoneH)
yMyMUii
anrunuwm
09.04.2016 15.04.2016  Cawpos Huat Ky3artys HaBbatmaryn  BblBELEH U3
Menunesny KeHrawm Annank cocTtasa
ab3ocu akumagopnap (yeoneH)
yMyMUii
ANrMAnILIK
09.04.2016 15.04.2016  Xymaes Hoaup Ky3aTyB HaBbaTtparn  M3bpaH
XaxaHoBuny KeHrawm AMNnK (HasHaueH)
ab3ocu akuusgopnap
YMyMUIA
ANrNAnLLIA
09.04.2016  15.04.2016 Hocupos Nbpaxmm  Kky3aTyB HaBb6aTtparn  M3bpaH
HypMmyxammagoBmy  KeHrawm AMNnK (HasHaueH)
ab3ocu akumnsgopnap
yMyMUin
Anrunuwmn
09.04.2016 15.04.2016  WVcmainos Akpom Ky3aTyB Hasbatmarn  N3bpaH
XocumoBuyY KeHrawm AMNAnK (HasHaueH)
abaocu akuunsgopnap
yMyMUia
ANrNAnLLIA
09.04.2016 15.04.2016  Ymapos Ky3aTyB HaBbatoarn  N3bpaH
Cangakman KeHrawm AMNnK (HasHaueH)
Xarngasmsosuy ab3ocu akuusagopnap
YMyMUIA
ANrnnnLmn
09.04.2016 15.04.2016 MapamuHOB Ky3aTyB HaBbatparn  WN3bpaH
Myxammapgab6as KeHrawm AnnnK (HasHaueH)
HoMoH>xaHoBuMY abaocu akumnsagopnap
yMyMUin
ANrMAnLILIA
9 OCHOBHble CBeAeHUs1 O AO0MNONIHUTENbHO BbINYLLEHHbIX LLeHHbIX 6yMarax (3anonHsiercs,

eC/Zin B OTYETHOM nepuoae oCcyLwecTBnsANCA BbiNyCK UEeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, NPUHSBLIWIA peLeHre O Bbinycke

JaTa v Homep rocyAapCTBEHHOM permcTpaumm

HaBbaTAaH Tawkapu yMyMUia Aurnnmw

04.11.2015
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KonnyectBo UeHHbIX 6ymar (wT.) n 06bem
Bbinycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pasmelieHns LeHHbIX bymar

Cpoku pasmelleHus

Iarta Hayana

JlaTta okoH4YaHus

1182244 pnoHa 1182244000 cym

Ouuk obyHa

faBnar pyixatuiaH yTraH caHaaaH
9bTnbopaH bup FMnaaH owmacnuru Kkepak

oMMaBMit axbopoT BocMTanapuaa 3boH
KWnunHraH caHagaH 6ownabd 15 kyHoaH
6ownaHagun

haenaTt pynxatuaaH yTraH KyHoaH
9bTnbopaH 365 KyHaaH owMacnmrm kepak

Information on the important facts for the year

HanmeHoBaHuWe CylecTBEHHOI0 Ne Jarta Jata
akTa CYWEeCTBEHHOro  HacTynneHus ny6nnkauun
dakTa CYLLECTBEHHOr0 CYLECTBEHHOr0
hakTta hakTta
SOMUTEHTHUWHT toKopK BolKapys 6 22.04.2015 24.04.2015
opraHu TOMOHMAaH kabyn
KMAWHraH kapopnap
KysaTyB KeHrawmnHuHr, TadpTmw 8 22.04.2015 24.04.2015
KOMUCCUACUHWUHT EKM NXPOUS
OpraHuHVHI Tapkunbuaparu
yarapuwnap
Kummatnu koro3anap 6yivya 32 22.04.2015 24.04.2015
JapomagnapHu xucobnauw
OMUTEHTHUWHT toKopu Bolkapys 6 14.10.2015 15.10.2015
opraHu TOMOHMAaH Kabyn
KMAWHraH kapopnap
Balance sheet

HanmeHoBaHne nokasartens Kog cTp. Ha Hayano Ha koHey,

OTYETHOro OTYETHOro

nepvopa nepvona

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets



Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

3511553.00

1997984.00

1513569.00

641008.00

315674.00

320334.00

5000.00

852349.00

3006926.00

9139837.00

2285210.00

6854627.00

641008.00

315674.00

320334.00

5000.00

852349.00

8347984.00



Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

70097118.00

68652037.00

899303.00

545778.00

5927265.00

950625.00

474253.00

4366897.00

110880.00

24610.00

77999909.00

75506854.00

1941467.00

551588.00

5861088.00

1572889.00

253789.00

3811403.00

132937.00

90070.00



Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330
Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350
Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

5206656.00

3664.00

5202992.00

81231039.00

84237965.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

1504858.00

112262.00

1269602.00

157871.00

12540000.00

15584593.00

5200000.00

34383.00

34383.00

83895380.00

92243364.00

1504858.00

112262.00

1272192.00

129728.00

13800000.00

16819040.00

5566950.00



including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

5200000.00

63453372.00

43494070.00

1075816.00

5566950.00

69857374.00

61307963.00

2241862.00
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Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

31869128.00

10088790.00

78666.00

234054.00

31045.00

107252.00

337335.00

19621967.00

9319.00

68653372.00

84237965.00

Report on financial results

HanmeHoBaHune Kon
nokasartens cTp.

3a CooTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nepuom NpoLwnoro roaa

noxonbl

(NpwbbINnb)

48666584.00

10275113.00

31959.00

87065.00

589449.00

7959962.00

5380.00

75424324.00

92243364.00

3a oTYeTHbI NneproL,

LoX04bl
(NpwbbINnb)

pacxonpbl
(ybbITKN)



Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from

sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060

+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period

excluded from the tax

base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial

activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income

Interest income

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

28562168.00

2523294.00

196480.00

263064.00

13771.00

26038874.00

2456710.00

110175.00

361056.00

1985479.00

34241807.00

3664855.00

95835.00

1008134.00

7366.00

7366.00

30576952.00

2752556.00

78257.00

715773.00

1958526.00



Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees
on profits

Net profit (loss) of
the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

13771.00
210554.00
209689.00
865.00
66281.00
66281.00
11177.00
3307.00
51797.00

984768.00
984768.00
30732.00
30732.00
14107.00
741.00
15884.00



Information on audit report
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HaumeHoBaHve [Tarta Homep Bupg Jata Homep ®.1.0. Konusg a
ayaMTOpCKOWn BblOaun NMLEH3UVBAK NIIOYEHUBbIAAYN ayaomTopckay@mTopa 3aknoye
opraHuMsaumm NNLEH3UN ayoMTOPCKOro 3aKM0YEHU Y INTOPOB),
3aKIoYeHNs NpoBOAMBLIErO
NpPOBEpPKY

Kamnna-Asnm 2010-01-04 580 Nxobuin  2016-03-11 122 A.B.Caboynnaes 3arpysu
Ayant openinfo
ayanTopnuk audit_col
TaWkKnMnoTn

Cnucok adocounmpoBaHHbIX UL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue

"Y3noHmaxcynot"
AK

Wanos
JocmyxammeT
Xymawesny

Ousipos Akbap
Cargkynosuny

MNnxamxaHoB
PaBwaH AMaHoBMY

Abaynnaes Pacyn
Ab6aya3n3oBuny

CanpoB Husat
MenueBny

CanapHusazos
Abnvpawng
AliTbaeBny

JxyryHucos
Baxagup
Canapbaesuy

MecToHaxoxoeHne
(MECTOXNTENBCTBO)

(rocymapcTBo, o6nacTb,

ropoa, parnoH)

TowkeHT waxpu

TOWKeHT waxpm

TOWKeHT Wwaxpm

TOWKEHT Wwaxpm

TOWKEHT Wwaxpm

TOWKeHT waxpm

Hykyc waxpu

Hykyc waxpwu

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npusHalTCs

adhpunmposaHHbIMA

nmuamm

IOKOPW TaWKKUNoTH,
20 goomsgaH opTuK
akuus sracu

Kysatys keHrawm
paucm

KysaTys KeHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTyB keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTys keHrawm
ab3ocK

KysaTyB keHrawm
ab3ocK

Kysatys keHrawm

ab30CK

KysaTyB keHrawm
ab3ocu

Jata
(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHu4 (-
nin)

2015-04-22

2015-04-22

2015-04-22

2015-04-22

2015-04-22

2015-04-22

2015-04-22

2015-04-22



Xanmypartos
LHaynetbaii
Hazapbaesuy

Kyp6aHosa Jlyusa
VcmarinosHa

HypmaHoB
Mapkabaii
Kypanbaesuny

YTemypatos
Xwnenranu
XXonbimbeToBunY

AwbipoBa 3ynbus
XakcblnblikoBHa

lWanwes HypnaH
AbnmpenmoBnY

Hykyc waxpwu

Hykyc waxpw

Xoxenun TymaHu

Xoxenun TymaHu

Hykyc waxpw

Xoxenn Tymanm

WNcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/123
Hara: 03.05.2024

KysaTyBs keHrawm
ab3ocK

KysaTys KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Wxpowns opraH

paxbapwm

Wxpous opraH
ab3ocu

Wxpowns opraH
ab3ocu

W poms opraH
ab3ocu

2015-04-22

2015-04-22

2015-04-22

2015-04-22

2015-04-22

2015-04-22



